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Budget & Financial Plan                                                                Budgeted Revenues, Expenditures, And Changes in Current Net Assets.

Last Year
(Actual)

Current Year
(Estimated)

Next Year
(Adopted)

Proposed Proposed Proposed

2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029
                                                                                                                                     

 REVENUE & FINANCIAL SOURCES  
 Operating Revenues  
 Charges For Services $30,701,783.00 $32,532,146.00 $35,342,091.00 $37,109,196.00 $38,964,655.00 $40,912,888.00 
 Rental And Financing Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
 Other Operating Revenues $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
 Non-Operating Revenues  
 Investment Earnings $1,624,694.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 
 State Subsidies/Grants $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
 Federal Subsidies/Grants $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
 Municipal Subsidies/Grants $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
 Public Authority Subsidies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
 Other Nonoperating Revenues $8,610.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
 Proceeds From The Issuance Of Debt $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
 Total revenues and financing sources $32,335,087.00 $33,532,146.00 $36,342,091.00 $38,109,196.00 $39,964,655.00 $41,912,888.00 
  
 EXPENDITURES  
 Operating Expenditures  
 Salaries And Wages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
 Other Employee Benefits $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
 Professional Services Contracts $1,639,707.00 $979,300.00 $3,149,226.00 $3,306,687.00 $3,472,022.00 $3,645,623.00 
 Supplies And Materials $951,672.00 $972,589.00 $175,160.00 $183,918.00 $193,114.00 $202,770.00 
 Other Operating Expenses $24,163,339.00 $24,708,147.00 $25,467,173.00 $26,740,532.00 $28,077,558.00 $29,481,436.00 
 Non-Operating Expenditures  
 Payment Of Principal On Bonds And 

Financing Arrangements
$0.00 $385,000.00 $400,000.00 $415,000.00 $425,000.00 $385,000.00 

 Interest And Other Financing Charges $61,760.00 $50,931.00 $39,572.00 $26,332.00 $13,218.00 $50,000.00 
 Subsidies To Other Public Authorities $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
 Capital Asset Outlay $2,811,377.00 $9,147,000.00 $5,000,000.00 $3,500,000.00 $3,500,000.00 $3,500,000.00 
 Grants And Donations $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
 Other Nonoperating Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
 Total expenses $29,627,855.00 $36,242,967.00 $34,231,131.00 $34,172,469.00 $35,680,912.00 $37,264,829.00 
 Capital Contributions $288,517.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
 Excess (Deficiency) Of Revenues And Capital 
Contributions Over Expenses

$2,995,749.00 ($2,710,821.00) $2,110,960.00 $3,936,727.00 $4,283,743.00 $4,648,059.00 
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The authority's budget, as presented to the Board of Directors, is posted on the following website:     https://www.rocairport.com/

Additional Comments

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


